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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVA-VA*1 1:56.27

29.99 34.09 24.9727.22

AVTSC-VA*1 1:56.88

29.04 33.10 26.2228.52

AJMU-VA*2 1:59.99

31.00 32.72 27.0129.26

BUVA-VA*2 2:01.31

30.53 34.84 27.0328.91

ADUKE-NC*3 2:00.90

32.53 33.08 26.5528.74

ASSC-VA*3 2:47.35

Hussin, Elizabeth 18 George, Emily 21

McCartney, Caroline 18 Crispin, Kendal 18

BVTSC-VA*4 2:04.20

34.15 33.27 26.7929.99

AELON-NC*4 2:50.36

AECU-NC5 2:04.58

33.63 34.00 28.2228.73

AGMU-VA6 2:07.97

Fletcher, Danielle Gillette, Elizabeth

Cushmore, Georgianne Delean, Baylie

32.42 40.22 27.1428.19

BW&M-VA7 2:14.37

Corcoran, Mackenzie Fergus, Abby

Heise, Jessie Sharrett, Emma

BJMU-VA8 2:14.65

34.85 39.01 29.4931.30

BHPU-NC9 2:38.19

Wheeler, Kacey Armitage, Eilish

Dillman, Janae Easton, Sarah

AW&M-VA10 2:39.04

Fagan, Caroline Pincombe, Morgan

Freiling, Emma Yingling, Megan

33.42 43.57 49.3832.67

AHPU-NC11 2:48.56

Donovan, Shannon Hameline, Allie

Casper, Molly Goodrich, Stephanie

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVA-VA*1 1:35.73

25.10 27.13 20.9222.58

AVTSC-VA*1 1:39.01

26.06 27.07 22.5923.29

BUVA-VA*2 1:39.66

25.93 28.91 21.4723.35

AW&M-VA*2 1:43.00

Cortright, Kevin Chung, Alex

Weber, Drew Harris, Christian

27.40 29.21 22.3624.03

ADUKE-NC*3 1:44.03

26.09 30.13 23.1724.64

AELON-NC*3 1:48.42

26.95 31.51 24.2725.69

AGMU-VA*4 1:45.38

Frigo, Andrew

Kirkendall, Billy Burnley, Jesse

28.28 29.06 21.7726.27

BELON-NC*4 2:06.33

32.63 40.25 27.1926.26

AJMU-VA5 1:50.21

28.07 37.54 25.3719.23

AECU-NC6 1:50.54

32.59 30.61 22.3425.00

BVTSC-VA7 1:51.88

30.15 32.42 23.4225.89

AHPU-NC8 1:51.95

Howe, James Hsueh, Alan

Sensibaugh, Crosby Jerger IV, Mitchell

28.59 32.88 24.2926.19

BGMU-VA9 1:53.48

Iglehart, Jack Jeremiah, David

Kearney, Patrick Barna, Eric

28.73 35.03 24.0625.66

BDUKE-NC10 1:55.62

30.47 31.84 25.9127.40

BW&M-VA11 1:57.18

Hill, Matt Villavicencio, Ethan

Ganesh, Arjun Poirier, Gaëtan

32.14 31.61 27.2726.16

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 18Shannon, Siena1 2:04.29

29.04 31.34 31.9032.01

UVA-VA 21Daum, Madeleine2 2:05.32

28.72 31.74 32.5832.28

DUKE-NCSchwartz, Leah3 2:07.96

29.28 32.51 32.8933.28

VTSC-VARichard, Julianna4 2:10.20

28.19 32.42 34.8734.72

UVA-VA 30Mazur, Ann5 2:15.48

30.58 34.14 35.5635.20

W&M-VATauscheck, Gabrielle6 2:15.59

30.24 33.74 36.5335.08

DUKE-NCWei, Michelle7 2:17.00

31.93 34.82 34.6535.60

UVA-VA 19Cunningham, Eileen8 2:17.59

VTSC-VADyson, Caroline9 2:20.20

8.66 23.27 1:12.3935.88

SSC-VA 18Crispin, Kendal10 2:21.20

ECU-NCWilson, Charlotte11 2:22.34

GMU-VAHolley, Lydia12 2:24.37

VTSC-VABarlow, Kieran13 2:39.45

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 26Rodriguez Lopez, Gerard*1 1:45.77

24.33 26.94 27.0727.43

JMU-VAMastracci, Kevin*1 1:46.16

24.20 27.27 26.6728.02

LU-VA 18Fernandez, Charles*1 1:50.60

25.22 27.68 28.9728.73

UVA-VA 25Verheul, Dirk*2 1:49.00

26.29 27.09 27.5228.10

JMU-VAKettlewell-Sites, Sam*2 1:49.60

25.47 27.67 28.2328.23

LU-VA 18Slater, Andrew*2 1:52.69

24.40 27.58 31.0629.65

DUKE-NCZemlevskiy, Nikita*3 1:49.62

25.62 27.92 28.1127.97

UVA-VA 21Bruce, Edward*3 1:55.97

26.27 29.93 29.7530.02

JMU-VALodge, Jacob*4 1:52.95

26.04 28.29 29.0229.60

UVA-VA 18Korn, Joe*4 1:56.69

25.80 29.39 30.1831.32

W&M-VAVanik, Alex*5 1:54.16

25.70 28.35 29.9230.19

UVA-VA 18Bock, Spencer*5 1:58.59

27.54 29.89 30.5430.62

DUKE-NCCai, Victor*6 1:55.43

26.27 29.12 29.9430.10

SSC-VA 18Vanderbeek, Thomas*6 2:21.57

29.70 34.92 38.6538.30

GMU-VAKirkendall, Billy7 1:55.72

27.26 29.04 29.3730.05

HPU-NCHsueh, Alan8 1:58.95

27.83 30.65 30.4430.03

GMU-VAJeremiah, David9 1:59.09

28.35 30.34 29.1331.27

GMU-VABarna, Eric10 1:59.87

26.86 30.49 30.9431.58

W&M-VACortright, Kevin11 2:00.32

26.71 29.26 32.3332.02

VTSC-VAD'Amato, Robert12 2:01.71

26.80 30.90 32.3631.65

DUKE-NCLing, Dennis13 2:03.80

29.37 31.47 31.4931.47

VTSC-VAZarfeshan, Ramin14 2:05.71

27.00 30.72 34.4733.52

VTSC-VAKaraoui, Mohamed15 2:07.90

33.61 44.57 49.72

 
#5  Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

W&M-VAFreiling, Emma*1 1:04.64

30.83 33.81

UVA-VA 21Delaney, Hannah*1 1:07.24

31.80 35.44

VTSC-VAJones, Megan*2 1:04.66

30.73 33.93

UVA-VA 18Muncy, Cristina*2 1:07.31

30.73 36.58

VTSC-VAOnweller, Bryn*3 1:06.26

30.25 36.01

UVA-VA 21Word, Jordan*3 1:09.30

32.41 36.89
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DUKE-NCZou, Trudy*4 1:07.51

32.15 35.36

UVA-VA 22Pardo, Kat*4 1:09.80

31.28 38.52

VTSC-VAShowers, Rachel*5 1:08.04

31.59 36.45

UVA-VA 22Alleva, Erin*5 1:10.12

33.70 36.42

VTSC-VAHur, Kaitlin*6 1:08.80

31.36 37.44

UVA-VA 20Bengson, Chelsea*6 1:10.35

31.91 38.44

VTSC-VAWroniewicz, Katie*7 1:08.83

30.66 38.17

UVA-VA 18Saunders, Sarah*7 1:11.22

32.96 38.26

ECU-NCCarr, Chloe*8 1:09.53

32.85 36.68

UVA-VA 20Bonfadini, Brooke*8 1:11.36

32.87 38.49

GMU-VAFletcher, Danielle*9 1:09.61

32.61 37.00

UVA-VA 19Karras, Sally*9 1:12.77

32.05 40.72

JMU-VAJorgensen, Sarah*10 1:09.70

32.24 37.46

UVA-VA 18Monnig, Sam*10 1:15.85

33.29 42.56

ELON-NCDanko, Pamela*11 1:10.59

33.01 37.58

UVA-VA 20Thompson, Sara*11 1:16.25

36.07 40.18

W&M-VAHeise, Jessie*12 1:10.67

31.52 39.15

UVA-VA 18Sia, Victoria*12 1:16.44

33.69 42.75

JMU-VAOsborne, Olivia*13 1:11.42

33.52 37.90

UVA-VA 21Lieberman, Haley*13 1:16.70

35.04 41.66

VTSC-VAGrealish, Katie*14 1:11.56

31.78 39.78

UVA-VA 18Hanks, Kendall*14 1:17.18

34.64 42.54

W&M-VADingman, Katie*15 1:12.05

32.32 39.73

UVA-VA 18Delaney, Rachel*15 1:19.33

37.44 41.89

JMU-VAFlynn, Meaghan*16 1:12.16

32.39 39.77

UVA-VA 21Burke, Maddie*16 1:19.44

34.68 44.76

ECU-NCBishop, Ruth*17 1:12.20

33.30 38.90

UVA-VA 18Summers, Paige*17 1:24.85

37.76 47.09

JMU-VAMeyers, Meghan18 1:12.63

34.63 38.00

JMU-VAWright, Carly19 1:12.65

32.72 39.93

VTSC-VAByron, Neddie20 1:13.03

35.46 37.57

HPU-NCWheeler, Kacey21 1:13.09

32.96 40.13

GMU-VATringale, Lauren22 1:13.19

33.02 40.17

VTSC-VABohn, Allison23 1:13.66

33.36 40.30

ELON-NCRidge, Gabby24 1:13.80

33.95 39.85

VTSC-VAMcBryde, Cassie25 1:13.85

32.60 41.25

JMU-VASullivan, Caroline26 1:13.88

34.07 39.81

VTSC-VAConcannon, Lydia27 1:14.09

34.80 39.29

JMU-VAMitchum, Emma28 1:14.89

33.24 41.65

W&M-VABorden, Devon29 1:15.25

35.11 40.14

W&M-VACorcoran, Mackenzie30 1:16.87

34.34 42.53

JMU-VACharles, Lauren31 1:17.19

ECU-NCGoodwin, Casey32 1:17.26

35.64 41.62

JMU-VACox, Christina33 1:19.15

35.59 43.56

W&M-VAKopera, Kelly34 1:21.34

37.99 43.35

 
#6  Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 20Navarro, Ethan*1 53.23

24.46 28.77

VTSC-VAEllis, Tyler*1 54.43

25.19 29.24

UVA-VA 26Rodriguez Lopez, Gerard*1 56.87

26.65 30.22

UVA-VA 21Honnold, Matthew*2 54.93

24.97 29.96

VTSC-VALowe, Trey*2 55.74

26.14 29.60

UVA-VA 18Surette, Miller*3 55.71

25.86 29.85

W&M-VAHarris, Christian*3 56.44

25.85 30.59

UVA-VA 18Li, Simon*4 56.88

26.94 29.94

W&M-VAChung, Alex*4 59.33

27.62 31.71

UVA-VA 18Rothemich, Brian*5 56.99

25.68 31.31

VTSC-VALott, Nye*5 59.87

27.07 32.80

UVA-VA 19Neubauer, Benjamin*6 57.51

26.04 31.47

VTSC-VABrackmann, Cameron*6 59.91

27.78 32.13

JMU-VAFolsom, Grant*7 1:00.03

27.54 32.49

UVA-VA 18Veale, Ben*7 1:00.39

26.79 33.60

VTSC-VAO'Toole, Victor*8 1:00.45

27.54 32.91

UVA-VA 20Moore, Collin*8 1:01.37

28.19 33.18

VTSC-VAKnapik, Chad*9 1:00.57

28.51 32.06

UVA-VA 19Bergmann, Sean*9 1:01.40

27.56 33.84

VTSC-VAEmanuel, Michael*10 1:01.23

28.63 32.60

UVA-VA 18Tilson, Calvin*10 1:02.51

27.96 34.55

VTSC-VAPeny, Jack*11 1:01.62

28.64 32.98

UVA-VA 20Quinn, Michael*11 1:03.02

28.64 34.38

GMU-VAKearney, Patrick*12 1:01.75

29.10 32.65

UVA-VA 18Burkher, Matt*12 1:03.34

29.09 34.25

UVA-VA 22Bogese, West*12 1:03.34

29.58 33.76

VTSC-VARadocha, Max13 1:02.12

29.70 32.42

HPU-NCSensibaugh, Crosby*14 1:02.54

28.48 34.06

UVA-VA 20Rosser, Hank*14 1:03.57

28.07 35.50

W&M-VAGanesh, Arjun*15 1:02.75

28.03 34.72

UVA-VA 20O'Leary, Kevin*15 1:04.84

31.51 33.33

ELON-NCAlbers, Grayson*16 1:02.98

29.50 33.48

SSC-VA 18Bogomolov, Alex*16 1:06.43

30.59 35.84

ECU-NCSugarbaker, Stephen17 1:03.02

29.16 33.86

VTSC-VAMarut, Mark18 1:03.79

28.93 34.86

DUKE-NCBurrell, Noah19 1:04.20

30.19 34.01

DUKE-NCZambeli-Ljepovic, Alan20 1:05.32

30.91 34.41
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VTSC-VAZarfeshan, Ramin21 1:05.39

29.62 35.77

GMU-VAYipp, Gordon22 1:06.20

28.41 37.79

VTSC-VAThompson, Albert23 1:07.16

30.38 36.78

ECU-NCPahl, Matt24 1:08.77

31.64 37.13

VTSC-VAShen, Mark25 1:08.94

32.04 36.90

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMU-VACushmore, Georgianne*1 27.36

UVA-VA 18Mathis, Sydney*1 27.69

UVA-VA 18Collier, Tara*2 28.26

VTSC-VASilpacharn, Pim*2 28.46

UVA-VA 20Byrd, Rebecca*3 28.61

W&M-VAPritz, Natalie*3 29.00

UVA-VA 19Lovering, Michelle*4 29.20

VTSC-VAStassinos, Malina*4 29.36

UVA-VA 18Esslinger, Abbey*5 29.22

DUKE-NCPutney, Sarah*5 29.43

VTSC-VAShowers, Rachel*6 29.57

UVA-VA 22Strait, Kathryn*6 30.02

DUKE-NCWei, Michelle*7 30.41

UVA-VA 19Murray, Bailee*7 30.73

VTSC-VAHoyt, Helen*8 30.53

UVA-VA 21Robinson, Gillian*8 30.76

VTSC-VAGrealish, Katie*9 30.58

UVA-VA 20Bonfadini, Brooke*9 30.82

VTSC-VAWinslow, Maddie*10 30.72

UVA-VA 20Stiles, Cassie*10 31.13

JMU-VAFlynn, Meaghan*11 30.85

UVA-VA 21Burke, Maddie*11 31.80

GMU-VATringale, Lauren*12 30.90

UVA-VA 20Vincent, Christine*12 32.65

JMU-VAHaines, Caroline*13 30.91

UVA-VA 20Guillory, Chelsea*13 32.71

W&M-VAZhao, Margaret*14 31.39

UVA-VA 18Lange, Allison*14 32.98

W&M-VAKartoz, Claire*15 31.43

UVA-VA 21Lieberman, Haley*15 32.99

JMU-VAMai, Hali*16 31.67

UVA-VA 18Monnig, Sam*16 33.06

VTSC-VAMoon, Jordan*17 31.70

UVA-VA 20Thomas, Chloe*17 34.27

HPU-NCWheeler, Kacey*18 31.85

UVA-VA 18Summers, Paige*18 34.78

W&M-VAHeise, Jessie*19 31.86

UVA-VA 18Smith, Kallia*19 36.72

HPU-NCDonovan, Shannon20 32.03

JMU-VACharles, Lauren21 32.35

HPU-NCDillman, Janae22 32.39

HPU-NCCasper, Molly23 32.42

JMU-VADavis, Mayleigh24 32.75

VTSC-VAMcCreary, Megan25 32.82

VTSC-VABohn, Allison26 33.12

ELON-NCGordon, Anna27 33.16

VTSC-VAEid, Gabby28 33.71

ELON-NCNorotsky, Allison29 35.02

VTSC-VAOesterreich, Mackenzie30 35.56

W&M-VAWaugh, Sara31 40.75

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 20Navarro, Ethan*1 23.48

VTSC-VADiBenedetto, Andrew*1 23.64

ECU-NCMedwin, Noah*2 24.16

UVA-VA 20Healey, Matthew*2 24.37

UVA-VA 18Rothemich, Brian*3 24.43

DUKE-NCPino, Lexx*3 24.73

VTSC-VAKeller, Joe*4 24.96

UVA-VA 18Armstrong, Eric*4 25.02

UVA-VA 18Brandt, Evan*5 25.20

ECU-NCSmothers, Matt*5 25.25

ECU-NCMills, Jonathon*6 25.68

UVA-VA 19Amatruda, Tristan*6 26.03

GMU-VAFrigo, Andrew*7 25.71

UVA-VA 20Pilar, Nathanael*7 26.78

VTSC-VAChan, Wilbert*8 25.73

UVA-VA 18Nystrom, Campbell*8 27.40

W&M-VADay, Alex*9 26.09

UVA-VA 19Snyder, Will*9 27.79

VTSC-VAHayward, Josh*10 26.24

UVA-VA 20Moore, Collin*10 27.89

VTSC-VACann, Eric*11 26.37

SSC-VA 18Bogomolov, Alex*11 29.58

VTSC-VASimonsen, Mark12 26.49

JMU-VALubin, Matt13 26.76

VTSC-VABoyer, Hunter14 26.77

VTSC-VAMastracci, Kyle15 26.88

ECU-NCCarlson, McCoy16 26.92

DUKE-NCChen, David17 27.26

JMU-VADobson, Will18 27.43

GMU-VAHarrington, Josh19 27.54

VTSC-VASwisher, Michael20 27.56

HPU-NCSensibaugh, Crosby21 27.60

W&M-VAPaulson, Jake22 27.67

ECU-NCSugarbaker, Stephen23 27.73

VTSC-VAO'Toole, Victor24 27.77

GMU-VAYipp, Gordon25 27.87

VTSC-VAMette, Chris26 27.94

JMU-VAMadel, Nicholas27 28.07

DUKE-NCZambeli-Ljepovic, Alan28 28.25

ECU-NCBrown, Colby29 28.51

GMU-VAJayasinghe, Shahan30 28.73

JMU-VASperandeo, Patrick*31 28.83

W&M-VASmith, Kyle*31 28.83

GMU-VAMiles, Austin33 28.91

VTSC-VAThompson, Albert34 29.11

JMU-VADellanno, Michael35 29.60

JMU-VAHawks, Matthew36 30.83

VTSC-VAFasco, Ryan37 31.04

ECU-NCApostolico, Phil38 31.06

HPU-NCHoppenot, William39 31.59

DUKE-NCBrodner, Will40 32.12

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 18Mathis, Sydney*1 54.78

26.56 28.22

JMU-VACoughlin, Victoria*1 56.63

27.62 29.01

UVA-VA 21Daum, Madeleine*2 56.58

27.21 29.37

VTSC-VARichard, Julianna*2 57.32

27.23 30.09

UVA-VA 18Shannon, Siena*3 57.32

27.69 29.63

VTSC-VASilpacharn, Pim*3 57.70

27.83 29.87

UVA-VA 18Muncy, Cristina*4 57.46

27.37 30.09

JMU-VASweeney, Katie*4 57.79

27.53 30.26

GMU-VACushmore, Georgianne*5 57.99

27.88 30.11

UVA-VA 22Schleppenbach, Gabby*5 59.59

28.58 31.01

VTSC-VABuckner, Taylor*6 58.97

28.22 30.75

UVA-VA 20Bengson, Chelsea*6 1:00.39

28.91 31.48

VTSC-VAShowers, Rachel*7 59.62

28.75 30.87

UVA-VA 20Bonfadini, Brooke*7 1:00.52

29.07 31.45

ECU-NCDaughtry, Tristyn*8 59.94

29.14 30.80

UVA-VA 18Finman, Natalie*8 1:00.91

ELON-NCDanko, Pamela*9 1:00.82

29.27 31.55

UVA-VA 21Hemmer, Zoe*9 1:02.18

29.75 32.43

GMU-VADelean, Baylie*10 1:01.22

29.06 32.16

UVA-VA 18Saunders, Sarah*10 1:02.32

29.81 32.51

W&M-VATauscheck, Gabrielle*11 1:01.28

29.65 31.63

UVA-VA 20Surbey, Nora*11 1:02.40

29.84 32.56

ECU-NCKing, Katie*12 1:02.03

29.73 32.30

UVA-VA 18Law, Rachel*12 1:02.69

1:02.80

JMU-VADavis, Mayleigh*13 1:02.25

30.16 32.09
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UVA-VA 21Fellowes, Elisabeth*13 1:02.72

30.47 32.25

JMU-VAShickel, Molly*14 1:02.58

30.47 32.11

UVA-VA 19Murray, Bailee*14 1:03.95

30.79 33.16

JMU-VARooney, Katherine*15 1:02.83

30.27 32.56

SSC-VA 18McCartney, Caroline*15 1:04.08

31.00 33.08

JMU-VAMcCarthy, Deirdre*16 1:02.92

30.08 32.84

UVA-VA 19Cunningham, Eileen*16 1:04.30

1:04.39

W&M-VALeersnyder, Angela*17 1:02.95

29.73 33.22

UVA-VA 18Lange, Allison*17 1:05.36

1:05.35 0.01

VTSC-VAHoyt, Helen*18 1:03.16

29.92 33.24

UVA-VA 20Daly, Libby*18 1:06.77

JMU-VAMeyers, Lucy*19 1:03.17

29.54 33.63

UVA-VA 21Jent, Anna*19 1:06.95

W&M-VAFagan, Caroline*20 1:03.21

30.10 33.11

UVA-VA 18Delaney, Rachel*20 1:12.59

JMU-VAWright, Carly*21 1:03.25

UVA-VA 18Smith, Kallia*21 1:17.96

VTSC-VAStassinos, Malina22 1:03.26

30.33 32.93

ECU-NCTumbarello, Micaela23 1:03.47

JMU-VAEllsmore, Rachel24 1:03.80

29.93 33.87

GMU-VAHolley, Lydia25 1:04.08

30.07 34.01

JMU-VAMcQuaid, Jessica26 1:04.44

30.87 33.57

HPU-NCDonovan, Shannon27 1:04.84

30.70 34.14

W&M-VADingman, Katie28 1:04.88

30.60 34.28

W&M-VASharrett, Emma29 1:04.90

1:05.04

JMU-VAHanes, Lindy30 1:05.63

31.20 34.43

JMU-VAHaines, Caroline31 1:06.77

31.23 35.54

HPU-NCCasper, Molly32 1:07.49

31.71 35.78

VTSC-VALarsen, Mary33 1:07.64

30.39 37.25

JMU-VAKeeley, Kate34 1:08.15

JMU-VAMcKenny, Cameryn35 1:10.13

1:10.11 0.02

ECU-NCGoodwin, Casey36 1:10.22

33.94 36.28

VTSC-VABarlow, Kieran37 1:11.71

33.20 38.51

DUKE-NCSmith, Grace38 1:11.86

ECU-NCLeger, Denise39 1:13.31

W&M-VAMorgan, Leah40 1:18.85

37.22 41.63

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

JMU-VAMastracci, Kevin*1 47.78

23.01 24.77

UVA-VA 21Honnold, Matthew*1 48.00

23.09 24.91

UVA-VA 26Rodriguez Lopez, Gerard*1 48.05

23.28 24.77

UVA-VA 25Verheul, Dirk*1 48.05

23.16 24.89

GMU-VABurnley, Jesse*2 48.50

23.26 25.24

LU-VA 18Slater, Andrew*2 48.88

23.42 25.46

VTSC-VAEllis, Tyler*3 48.60

23.75 24.85

LU-VA 18Fernandez, Charles*3 49.22

23.68 25.54

UVA-VA 18Finucane, Aidan*4 49.71

24.12 25.59

W&M-VAWeber, Drew*4 50.17

23.79 26.38

JMU-VALodge, Jacob*5 50.37

24.35 26.02

UVA-VA 20Libby, Jacob*5 50.96

24.71 26.25

GMU-VAKirkendall, Billy*6 50.90

24.73 26.17

UVA-VA 18Korn, Joe*6 51.50

24.84 26.66

VTSC-VABrackmann, Cameron*7 51.10

24.39 26.71

UVA-VA 18Duffy, Colin*7 53.08

25.81 27.27

W&M-VACortright, Kevin*8 51.17

24.52 26.65

UVA-VA 18Veale, Ben*8 53.24

25.28 27.96

JMU-VAWatson, Taylor*9 51.23

24.78 26.45

UVA-VA 21Fillman, Ross*9 54.19

25.88 28.31

W&M-VALarsen, Jacob*10 51.39

24.07 27.32

UVA-VA 21Owens, Eric*10 54.55

25.80 28.75

VTSC-VASullivan, Phillip*11 51.57

24.47 27.10

UVA-VA 18Bock, Spencer*11 55.74

26.86 28.88

JMU-VAFeden, JJ*12 52.18

24.09 28.09

UVA-VA 18Jarrard, William*12 56.01

26.18 29.83

JMU-VAMcPoyle, Tim*13 52.52

24.77 27.75

SSC-VA 18Behbehani, Tirdod*13 56.20

26.42 29.78

VTSC-VAKnapik, Chad*14 52.55

25.76 26.79

JMU-VA 18Carr, Spencer*14 58.37

27.09 31.28

VTSC-VAVu, Will*15 52.74

25.28 27.46

SSC-VA 18Zielinski, Sam*15 58.53

27.66 30.87

DUKE-NCLing, Dennis*16 52.92

25.92 27.00

UVA-VA 21Magat, David*16 58.77

28.65 30.12

JMU-VAJamison, Wes17 53.07

24.81 28.26

ELON-NCWhyte, Jacob*18 53.29

24.91 28.38

VTSC-VASargent, Andrew*18 53.29

24.97 28.32

W&M-VADay, Alex20 53.40

25.16 28.24

VTSC-VASwisher, Michael21 53.61

25.38 28.23

ELON-NCStokes, Joe22 53.90

25.73 28.17

GMU-VAIglehart, Jack23 54.64

25.84 28.80

VTSC-VARadocha, Max24 54.71

25.75 28.96

VTSC-VAMcHenry, Chris25 54.86

25.51 29.35

DUKE-NCCai, Victor26 55.46

26.71 28.75

VTSC-VABurrow, Ryan27 55.68

26.20 29.48

VTSC-VAKoby, Ben28 55.78

26.65 29.13

JMU-VALubin, Matt29 56.05

26.44 29.61

VTSC-VAAnderson, John30 56.12

25.85 30.27

W&M-VAHill, Matt31 56.26

27.35 28.91

JMU-VADeMalo, Matt32 56.85

26.97 29.88

VTSC-VAWilhelm, Tate33 57.45

26.68 30.77
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JMU-VAAnastasiou, Vasilis34 57.89

27.05 30.84

ELON-NCGrinnell, Mat35 58.20

27.69 30.51

VTSC-VAJones, Evan36 59.97

27.78 32.19

GMU-VAJayasinghe, Shahan37 1:00.41

29.21 31.20

JMU-VAHawks, Matthew38 1:01.78

28.93 32.85

ECU-NCMcCall, Camden39 1:04.06

30.35 33.71

HPU-NCHoppenot, William40 1:05.20

30.70 34.50

GMU-VAMiles, Austin41 1:06.46

31.63 34.83

VTSC-VAKaraoui, Mohamed42 1:11.45

33.78 37.67

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUKE-NCZou, Trudy*1 1:12.01

35.24 36.77

SSC-VA 21George, Emily*1 1:12.74

34.48 38.26

UVA-VA 22Alleva, Erin*2 1:13.90

34.68 39.22

W&M-VAPincombe, Morgan*2 1:14.21

34.77 39.44

ECU-NCFaber, Hannah*3 1:15.72

35.70 40.02

UVA-VA 21Delaney, Hannah*3 1:15.98

35.93 40.05

VTSC-VAByron, Neddie*4 1:16.26

36.66 39.60

UVA-VA 20Byrd, Rebecca*4 1:16.43

35.98 40.45

ECU-NCCarr, Chloe*5 1:16.59

35.37 41.22

UVA-VA 22Pardo, Kat*5 1:19.07

36.70 42.37

VTSC-VAHur, Kaitlin*6 1:19.34

37.72 41.62

UVA-VA 18Shuford, Nicole*6 1:19.56

37.33 42.23

ELON-NCRidge, Gabby*7 1:19.68

37.54 42.14

UVA-VA 21Robinson, Gillian*7 1:21.92

38.98 42.94

JMU-VAMeyers, Meghan*8 1:21.86

38.75 43.11

UVA-VA 20Thompson, Sara*8 1:23.59

38.98 44.61

VTSC-VAConcannon, Lydia9 1:22.09

38.44 43.65

ECU-NCWilson, Charlotte10 1:22.69

38.36 44.33

W&M-VAYingling, Megan11 1:22.76

38.52 44.24

ELON-NCStanicki, Hannah12 1:23.26

38.99 44.27

VTSC-VAAurora, Meredith13 1:23.58

37.66 45.92

JMU-VAMcQuaid, Jessica14 1:25.96

41.19 44.77

VTSC-VALarsen, Mary15 1:27.61

40.66 46.95

JMU-VAMoody, Paige16 1:30.38

41.66 48.72

VTSC-VAMcBryde, Cassie17 1:33.48

43.69 49.79

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 18Wang, Leo*1 1:00.03

28.55 31.48

GMU-VAFrigo, Andrew*1 1:03.87

29.76 34.11

UVA-VA 20Pilar, Nathanael*2 1:03.34

29.30 34.04

W&M-VAChung, Alex*2 1:05.74

30.91 34.83

UVA-VA 24O'Keefe, Pat*3 1:03.76

29.67 34.09

VTSC-VABoyer, Hunter*3 1:07.48

31.29 36.19

UVA-VA 19Neubauer, Benjamin*4 1:06.45

31.00 35.45

VTSC-VAO'Toole, Frankie*4 1:07.88

30.97 36.91

UVA-VA 18Li, Simon*5 1:07.27

31.86 35.41

GMU-VABarna, Eric*5 1:08.11

31.30 36.81

ECU-NCSmothers, Matt*6 1:08.14

31.13 37.01

UVA-VA 18Burkher, Matt*6 1:10.08

31.81 38.27

W&M-VARonayne, Tommy*7 1:08.19

31.42 36.77

UVA-VA 20O'Leary, Kevin*7 1:11.35

33.99 37.36

GMU-VAKearney, Patrick*8 1:08.59

31.68 36.91

SSC-VA 18Vanderbeek, Thomas*8 1:21.69

37.65 44.04

VTSC-VAKnapik, Chad9 1:09.52

33.25 36.27

ELON-NCAlbers, Grayson10 1:10.65

32.89 37.76

VTSC-VAEmanuel, Michael11 1:10.79

32.43 38.36

DUKE-NCChen, David12 1:10.99

33.67 37.32

VTSC-VAMcHenry, Chris13 1:11.48

33.22 38.26

DUKE-NCBurrell, Noah14 1:11.56

33.91 37.65

GMU-VAChua, Marcus15 1:11.98

34.22 37.76

W&M-VAMurphy, John16 1:13.99

34.09 39.90

W&M-VASmith, Kyle17 1:15.88

35.88 40.00

ECU-NCTomlinson, Josh18 1:16.40

36.09 40.31

W&M-VAMurphy, Colin19 1:18.16

36.63 41.53

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-VA 18Bivens, Hailey*1 29.23

JMU-VAJorgensen, Sarah*1 31.44

UVA-VA 18Finman, Natalie*2 30.69

VTSC-VAWroniewicz, Katie*2 31.81

UVA-VA 20Bengson, Chelsea*3 31.73

W&M-VAPritz, Natalie*3 31.89

UVA-VA 21Fellowes, Elisabeth*4 31.80

VTSC-VASilpacharn, Pim*4 31.90

UVA-VA 21Hemmer, Zoe*5 31.81

ECU-NCBishop, Ruth*5 32.79

UVA-VA 20Atkinson, Kristen*6 32.41

JMU-VAMitchum, Emma*6 32.81

UVA-VA 18Butler, Jillian*7 32.85

ECU-NCHodas, Natasha*7 32.86

VTSC-VAOesterreich, Mackenzie*8 32.92

UVA-VA 18Sia, Victoria*8 34.01

JMU-VAHaines, Caroline*9 33.21

UVA-VA 20Surbey, Nora*9 34.61

JMU-VAHanes, Lindy*10 33.25

UVA-VA 18Monnig, Sam*10 34.93

UVA-VA 20Stiles, Cassie*10 34.93

VTSC-VAGrealish, Katie11 33.36

ECU-NCBeard, Addie*12 34.08

UVA-VA 20Vincent, Christine*12 35.36

JMU-VAShickel, Molly*13 34.16

UVA-VA 18Hanks, Kendall*13 35.54

W&M-VAZhao, Margaret*14 34.28

UVA-VA 20Thomas, Chloe*14 35.64

VTSC-VAMoon, Jordan*15 34.88

UVA-VA 22Strait, Kathryn*15 36.53

ECU-NCGordan, Christa*16 35.07

UVA-VA 21Burke, Maddie*16 37.04

JMU-VANovotny, Meghan*17 35.23

UVA-VA 18Summers, Paige*17 37.82

W&M-VAPilc, Emily*18 35.25

UVA-VA 21Jent, Anna*18 38.05

VTSC-VAMullen-Fox, Hannah*19 35.43

UVA-VA 18Smith, Kallia*19 43.17
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W&M-VAFergus, Abby20 35.47

W&M-VACorcoran, Mackenzie21 35.70

JMU-VAKeeley, Kate22 35.97

JMU-VASullivan, Kelsey23 35.98

ELON-NCGordon, Anna24 36.12

JMU-VASullivan, Caroline25 36.16

VTSC-VAEid, Gabby26 36.26

ECU-NCAlphin, Dulce27 36.67

ELON-NCNorotsky, Allison28 36.70

DUKE-NCSimmons, Kathryn29 36.97

ELON-NCRush, Kiley30 37.23

W&M-VADonnelly, Allison31 37.61

HPU-NCHameline, Allie32 38.68

W&M-VAKopera, Kelly33 39.39

DUKE-NCSmith, Grace34 39.73

VTSC-VAKleintop, Calista35 40.14

ECU-NCCoffey, Courtney36 41.84

W&M-VAWaugh, Sara37 43.67

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VTSC-VADiBenedetto, Andrew*1 25.20

UVA-VA 19Bergmann, Sean*1 27.71

GMU-VABurnley, Jesse*2 25.49

UVA-VA 18Veale, Ben*2 27.94

JMU-VAKettlewell-Sites, Sam*3 25.87

UVA-VA 18Tilson, Calvin*3 28.92

ELON-NCHunnicutt, Nathan*4 26.63

VTSC-VAKeller, Joe*4 26.63

UVA-VA 18Duffy, Colin*4 29.20

UVA-VA 20Rosser, Hank5 29.56

VTSC-VALowe, Trey*6 26.88

UVA-VA 21Fillman, Ross*6 29.76

VTSC-VABrackmann, Cameron*7 27.13

UVA-VA 22Bogese, West*7 30.09

W&M-VACortright, Kevin*8 27.36

UVA-VA 21Rice, Sam*8 30.99

VTSC-VAMastracci, Kyle*9 27.88

JMU-VA 18Carr, Spencer*9 31.70

VTSC-VAPeny, Jack*10 27.93

SSC-VA 18Zielinski, Sam*10 32.24

GMU-VAYipp, Gordon*11 28.12

SSC-VA 18Vanderbeek, Thomas*11 34.22

JMU-VAJamison, Wes12 28.21

HPU-NCJerger IV, Mitchell13 28.28

HPU-NCHowe, James14 28.43

JMU-VAFolsom, Grant15 28.51

VTSC-VAMette, Chris16 28.55

GMU-VAJayasinghe, Shahan17 28.69

VTSC-VAVu, Will18 28.75

JMU-VAFeden, JJ19 28.87

W&M-VAPaulson, Jake20 29.19

GMU-VAHarrington, Josh21 29.66

ECU-NCHodas, Jesse22 29.82

VTSC-VAMarut, Mark23 29.98

W&M-VARonayne, Tommy24 30.14

VTSC-VABurrow, Ryan25 30.22

JMU-VABriggs, Mitchell26 30.58

JMU-VAGroth, Tim27 30.83

W&M-VAAlan, Gregory28 31.05

VTSC-VAJones, Evan29 31.24

VTSC-VAFasco, Ryan30 32.00

ELON-NCClarke, Madison31 32.30

VTSC-VAWilhelm, Tate32 32.45

JMU-VAMcAllister, Jacob33 33.15

JMU-VAShiley, Luke34 33.33

ECU-NCShort, Byran35 33.70

GMU-VAGoldstein, Jeremy36 38.26

 
#15  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 30Mazur, Ann*1 5:53.21

UVA-VA 18Saunders, Sarah*1 5:53.36

VTSC-VAMcCreary, Megan*1 6:02.12

SSC-VA 18Crispin, Kendal*2 6:18.24

VTSC-VADyson, Caroline*2 6:30.39

UVA-VA 19Cunningham, Eileen3 6:22.84

 
#16  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

W&M-VALarsen, Jacob*1 5:17.14

26.93 29.92 32.9031.95

33.28 31.92 33.70 33.54

32.01 30.99

UVA-VA 18Bock, Spencer*1 5:20.67

28.62 31.95 32.1432.66

32.22 32.62 32.45 33.18

32.85 31.98

VTSC-VASimonsen, Mark*2 5:21.47

27.42 30.95 32.9532.03

33.30 33.33 33.62 33.45

33.11 31.31

GMU-VAJeremiah, David*2 5:21.47

28.91 31.39 32.5632.12

33.35 32.81 32.88 33.01

32.58 31.86

UVA-VA 21Bruce, Edward*2 5:22.70

28.19 31.00 32.0731.82

32.52 33.40 33.38 33.79

34.40 32.13

UVA-VA 18Nystrom, Campbell3 5:34.70

28.77 31.94 32.8132.80

33.05 33.90 35.09 35.50

35.91 34.93

VTSC-VAD'Amato, Robert4 5:33.02

28.67 32.48 34.2833.50

33.74 33.50 34.26 34.16

34.50 33.93

VTSC-VADuMez, Lucas5 5:43.91

27.54 32.48 34.4033.70

35.21 35.60 35.81 36.57

36.98 35.62

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVA-VA*1 1:43.79

26.28 25.87 25.3626.28

AJMU-VA*1 1:45.91

26.81 27.30 24.8726.93

AVTSC-VA*2 1:46.62

26.61 27.40 25.8226.79

BUVA-VA*2 1:49.96

27.96 26.32 28.7026.98

ADUKE-NC*3 1:48.68

28.30 26.36 26.4427.58

AELON-NC*3 2:01.23

28.69 30.79 29.0032.75

AW&M-VA4 1:50.60

Yingling, Megan Freiling, Emma

Leersnyder, Angela Pritz, Natalie

28.76 26.89 26.0828.87

AGMU-VA5 1:52.60

Holley, Lydia Fletcher, Danielle

Delean, Baylie Cushmore, Georgianne

29.05 28.05 27.3428.16

BVTSC-VA6 1:53.63

31.39 26.95 28.1227.17

AECU-NC7 1:54.92

27.98 32.23 25.0729.64

AHPU-NC8 1:56.89

Wheeler, Kacey Donovan, Shannon

Casper, Molly Dillman, Janae

28.25 28.82 30.4929.33

BJMU-VA9 1:56.95

28.34 30.34 28.2230.05

BW&M-VA10 2:06.69

Borden, Devon Dingman, Katie

Waugh, Sara Falvey, Lauren

28.72 30.61 31.1836.18

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVA-VA*1 1:27.27

22.99 21.42 21.1221.74

AJMU-VA*1 1:27.89

21.72 22.58 21.1522.44

AVTSC-VA*2 1:32.32

23.07 21.66 24.8322.76

BUVA-VA*2 1:33.40

AW&M-VA*3 1:32.44

Larsen, Jacob Cortright, Kevin

Weber, Drew Harris, Christian

AELON-NC*3 1:36.56

AGMU-VA*4 1:32.67

Kearney, Patrick Frigo, Andrew

Kirkendall, Billy Burnley, Jesse

23.87 23.92 21.5823.30

ASSC-VA*4 1:47.36

Behbehani, Tirdod 18 Bogomolov, Alex 18

Vanderbeek, Thomas 18 Zielinski, Sam 18
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AECU-NC*5 1:32.98

23.84 24.91 22.0322.20

BELON-NC*5 1:53.97

33.52 27.60 25.6227.23

BVTSC-VA6 1:35.52

31.87 15.66 23.2224.77

AHPU-NC7 1:37.16

Hsueh, Alan Jerger IV, Mitchell

Sensibaugh, Crosby Howe, James

BJMU-VA8 1:38.83

24.93 24.66 25.1624.08

ADUKE-NC9 1:40.81

23.50 24.90 26.5725.84

BGMU-VA10 1:42.16

Iglehart, Jack Jayasinghe, Shahan

Barna, Eric

BW&M-VA11 1:42.42

Smith, Kyle Murphy, John

Paulson, Jake Chung, Alex

27.41 26.02 23.4225.57

 
#19  Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VTSC-VAJones, Megan*1 32.66

UVA-VA 18Schloegel, Emma*1 32.87

JMU-VACoughlin, Victoria*2 33.03

SSC-VA 21George, Emily*2 33.10

UVA-VA 18McCleskey, Caroline*3 33.35

DUKE-NCZou, Trudy*3 33.38

UVA-VA 22Alleva, Erin*4 34.07

UVA-VA 18Butler, Jillian*4 34.07

VTSC-VAByron, Neddie*4 34.37

ECU-NCFaber, Hannah5 34.66

ECU-NCCarr, Chloe*6 34.74

UVA-VA 18Esslinger, Abbey*6 34.88

W&M-VAPincombe, Morgan*7 34.83

UVA-VA 18Muncy, Cristina*7 35.59

ECU-NCDaughtry, Tristyn*8 35.17

UVA-VA 18Shuford, Nicole*8 36.55

JMU-VARooney, Katherine*9 35.63

UVA-VA 20Guillory, Chelsea*9 36.81

JMU-VAMcCarthy, Deirdre*10 36.56

UVA-VA 20Thompson, Sara*10 37.85

ELON-NCStanicki, Hannah*11 37.03

UVA-VA 20Atkinson, Kristen*11 38.61

VTSC-VAAurora, Meredith*12 37.05

UVA-VA 19Karras, Sally*12 38.72

JMU-VASullivan, Caroline*13 37.08

UVA-VA 20Vincent, Christine*13 38.95

W&M-VABorden, Devon*14 37.23

UVA-VA 20Daly, Libby*14 38.98

W&M-VAYingling, Megan15 37.54

GMU-VAFletcher, Danielle16 37.69

JMU-VAMcQuaid, Jessica17 37.72

JMU-VANovotny, Meghan18 37.74

W&M-VAFarney, Sarah19 37.87

VTSC-VABohn, Allison20 38.23

JMU-VAWright, Carly21 38.35

W&M-VAPilc, Emily22 38.95

JMU-VASullivan, Kelsey23 38.97

ELON-NCBetsock, Lexi24 39.27

W&M-VAFergus, Abby25 39.81

ECU-NCGordan, Christa26 39.89

VTSC-VAStassinos, Malina27 40.14

JMU-VAMoody, Paige28 40.26

ECU-NCGoodwin, Casey29 42.07

W&M-VAKopera, Kelly30 43.09

ECU-NCSchoephoerster, Taylor31 43.45

JMU-VAVivian, Sara32 43.99

HPU-NCHameline, Allie33 45.63

HPU-NCArmitage, Eilish34 46.51

 
#20  Men 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 18Wang, Leo*1 27.32

UVA-VA 25Verheul, Dirk*1 28.67

VTSC-VASargent, Andrew*1 29.25

UVA-VA 20Healey, Matthew*2 29.10

VTSC-VAO'Toole, Frankie*2 29.54

UVA-VA 19Lee, Mike*3 29.30

W&M-VAMurphy, John*3 29.66

UVA-VA 19Neubauer, Benjamin*4 29.44

VTSC-VASullivan, Phillip*4 30.04

UVA-VA 24O'Keefe, Pat*5 29.55

VTSC-VAMarron, Danny*5 30.08

ECU-NCCarlson, McCoy*6 30.22

UVA-VA 22Bogese, West*6 31.31

VTSC-VALott, Nye*7 30.45

UVA-VA 19Amatruda, Tristan*7 31.69

JMU-VALodge, Jacob*8 30.83

UVA-VA 18Burkher, Matt*8 31.72

ECU-NCMills, Jonathon*9 30.89

UVA-VA 19Snyder, Will*9 31.74

VTSC-VAPeny, Jack*10 31.39

UVA-VA 20Moore, Collin*10 31.88

VTSC-VADuMez, Lucas*11 31.45

UVA-VA 18Jarrard, William*11 32.03

GMU-VAChua, Marcus*12 31.50

UVA-VA 21Owens, Eric*12 32.06

ECU-NCBrown, Colby*13 32.05

UVA-VA 19Bergmann, Sean*13 32.49

W&M-VAVillavicencio, Ethan*14 32.16

UVA-VA 21Rice, Sam*14 35.29

JMU-VAMcPoyle, Tim*15 32.37

SSC-VA 18Bogomolov, Alex*15 35.99

VTSC-VAO'Toole, Victor16 32.54

VTSC-VAChan, Wilbert17 32.81

ELON-NCGrinnell, Mat18 33.06

DUKE-NCBurrell, Noah19 33.16

VTSC-VAMarut, Mark20 33.33

JMU-VABrown, Nathan21 33.88

GMU-VAIglehart, Jack22 34.22

W&M-VAHill, Matt23 34.38

W&M-VAMurphy, Colin24 35.31

ELON-NCClarke, Madison25 35.60

ECU-NCTomlinson, Josh26 36.34

DUKE-NCBrodner, Will27 38.85

GMU-VAGoldstein, Jeremy28 39.17

ELON-NCWebb, TJ29 41.01

HPU-NCFrederick, Justin30 41.86

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMU-VACushmore, Georgianne*1 1:01.79

29.27 32.52

UVA-VA 18Mathis, Sydney*1 1:05.85

31.36 34.49

VTSC-VAOnweller, Bryn*2 1:04.93

30.46 34.47

UVA-VA 22Pardo, Kat*2 1:06.36

30.59 35.77

W&M-VAKartoz, Claire*3 1:05.22

31.15 34.07

UVA-VA 21Word, Jordan*3 1:08.20

31.60 36.60

VTSC-VAHur, Kaitlin*4 1:06.33

31.62 34.71

DUKE-NCSchwartz, Leah*4 1:06.33

31.30 35.03

UVA-VA 18Law, Rachel*4 1:09.02

32.46 36.56

SSC-VA 18McCartney, Caroline5 1:12.46

33.08 39.38

JMU-VAJorgensen, Sarah6 1:07.09

31.76 35.33

DUKE-NCWei, Michelle7 1:08.50

32.40 36.10

DUKE-NCPutney, Sarah8 1:10.68

32.27 38.41

VTSC-VAMoon, Jordan9 1:15.04

33.66 41.38

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 23Malone, Thomas*1 53.12

24.92 28.20

W&M-VAWeber, Drew*1 55.73

26.11 29.62

UVA-VA 18Surette, Miller*2 53.84

25.51 28.33

W&M-VAVanik, Alex*2 55.98

26.11 29.87

UVA-VA 18Brandt, Evan*3 56.82

26.19 30.63

HPU-NCHsueh, Alan*3 57.94

26.95 30.99

UVA-VA 18Armstrong, Eric*4 57.76

26.66 31.10
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VTSC-VAMarron, Danny*4 58.53

27.19 31.34

VTSC-VAEmanuel, Michael*5 58.93

27.17 31.76

UVA-VA 20Libby, Jacob*5 59.26

28.53 30.73

ELON-NCShutt, Kyle*6 59.33

27.84 31.49

UVA-VA 24O'Keefe, Pat*6 1:02.49

27.76 34.73

W&M-VAGanesh, Arjun7 59.99

26.91 33.08

GMU-VAKearney, Patrick8 1:00.43

27.96 32.47

VTSC-VAZarfeshan, Ramin9 1:00.50

28.49 32.01

VTSC-VARadocha, Max10 1:00.61

27.85 32.76

GMU-VAKirkendall, Billy11 1:00.70

28.25 32.45

VTSC-VAHayward, Josh12 1:01.13

28.54 32.59

W&M-VAChung, Alex13 1:02.95

28.57 34.38

DUKE-NCZambeli-Ljepovic, Alan14 1:03.42

29.19 34.23

DUKE-NCLing, Dennis15 1:04.33

30.64 33.69

 
#23  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

W&M-VAFreiling, Emma*1 2:19.99

31.63 36.35 32.2639.75

UVA-VA 18Esslinger, Abbey*1 2:26.99

30.52 37.89 34.7343.85

UVA-VA 30Mazur, Ann*1 2:36.88

35.10 41.10 35.9944.69

UVA-VA 19Lovering, Michelle*2 2:27.70

30.80 37.79 34.9744.14

W&M-VAPincombe, Morgan*2 2:31.23

32.46 39.00 36.5843.19

UVA-VA 21Word, Jordan*3 2:32.20

32.70 38.54 36.9743.99

ECU-NCDaughtry, Tristyn*3 2:33.44

31.83 42.68 36.6042.33

UVA-VA 21Hemmer, Zoe*4 2:32.50

33.17 39.36 34.5145.46

JMU-VAOsborne, Olivia*4 2:34.30

33.38 40.85 36.5943.48

UVA-VA 20Surbey, Nora*5 2:34.87

32.33 39.77 35.7747.00

DUKE-NCMcVey, Aimee*5 2:45.27

33.81 43.57 40.3747.52

SSC-VA 18Hussin, Elizabeth6 2:37.26

32.65 39.77 38.5146.33

 
#24  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 20Navarro, Ethan*1 1:58.16

25.35 30.03 28.6034.18

DUKE-NCZemlevskiy, Nikita*1 2:01.48

25.73 30.89 28.9135.95

UVA-VA 18Rothemich, Brian*2 2:03.54

25.89 30.84 28.5438.27

JMU-VAWatson, Taylor*2 2:11.87

27.38 33.47 32.0738.95

UVA-VA 20Pilar, Nathanael*3 2:13.10

27.67 36.33 33.0836.02

JMU-VASperandeo, Patrick*3 2:13.95

29.60 36.73 31.1236.50

GMU-VAJeremiah, David4 2:17.10

28.42 36.21 33.2839.19

HPU-NCHsueh, Alan5 2:23.58

28.81 37.76 33.5143.50

W&M-VAHill, Matt6 2:24.09

30.66 38.90 33.5341.00

DUKE-NCChen, David7 2:26.93

30.33 41.01 33.3942.20

 
#25  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 18McCleskey, Caroline*1 25.35

JMU-VACoughlin, Victoria*1 25.42

VTSC-VARichard, Julianna*2 25.95

VTSC-VAJones, Megan*2 25.95

SSC-VA 18Bivens, Hailey*2 26.09

UVA-VA 21Daum, Madeleine3 26.40

JMU-VASweeney, Katie*4 26.51

UVA-VA 21Volpenhein, Julia*4 26.53

W&M-VAPritz, Natalie*5 26.86

VTSC-VABuckner, Taylor*5 26.86

UVA-VA 18Butler, Jillian*5 26.90

UVA-VA 21Delaney, Hannah6 26.93

UVA-VA 18Shannon, Siena*7 26.98

DUKE-NCSchwartz, Leah*7 27.22

UVA-VA 18Collier, Tara*8 27.03

JMU-VAShickel, Molly*8 27.36

UVA-VA 22Schleppenbach, Gabby*9 27.08

GMU-VADelean, Baylie*9 27.69

W&M-VAKartoz, Claire*10 27.77

SSC-VA 21George, Emily*10 27.98

JMU-VAMcCarthy, Deirdre*11 27.90

UVA-VA 20Stiles, Cassie*11 28.11

JMU-VADavis, Mayleigh*12 27.91

UVA-VA 18Schloegel, Emma*12 28.12

JMU-VAEllsmore, Rachel*13 28.13

UVA-VA 18Law, Rachel*13 28.20

JMU-VAMeyers, Lucy*14 28.14

UVA-VA 20Atkinson, Kristen*14 28.48

ELON-NCStanicki, Hannah*15 28.19

UVA-VA 21Fellowes, Elisabeth*15 28.55

JMU-VAWeikel, Jenna*16 28.20

UVA-VA 22Strait, Kathryn*16 28.56

W&M-VATauscheck, Gabrielle*17 28.23

UVA-VA 18Shuford, Nicole*17 28.82

JMU-VAMai, Hali*18 28.24

UVA-VA 19Murray, Bailee*18 29.07

HPU-NCDonovan, Shannon*19 28.31

UVA-VA 18Hanks, Kendall*19 29.17

ECU-NCKing, Katie*20 28.34

SSC-VA 18McCartney, Caroline*20 29.29

ECU-NCTumbarello, Micaela*21 28.39

HPU-NCWheeler, Kacey*21 28.39

UVA-VA 18Lange, Allison*21 29.54

UVA-VA 21Jent, Anna22 29.58

DUKE-NCPutney, Sarah*23 28.42

UVA-VA 19Karras, Sally*23 29.71

JMU-VAFlynn, Meaghan*24 28.45

SSC-VA 18Crispin, Kendal*24 30.59

JMU-VAOsborne, Olivia*25 28.57

UVA-VA 20Daly, Libby*25 30.62

JMU-VAMeyers, Meghan*26 28.62

UVA-VA 20Guillory, Chelsea*26 31.58

ECU-NCFaber, Hannah27 28.63

VTSC-VAMcBryde, Cassie28 28.65

ECU-NCBishop, Ruth29 28.69

W&M-VAYingling, Megan30 28.72

VTSC-VADyson, Caroline31 28.91

GMU-VATringale, Lauren32 28.99

GMU-VAHolley, Lydia33 29.12

JMU-VASullivan, Kelsey34 29.19

W&M-VALeersnyder, Angela35 29.24

W&M-VASharrett, Emma36 29.28

HPU-NCCasper, Molly*37 29.30

ECU-NCHodas, Natasha*37 29.30

VTSC-VAMcCreary, Megan39 29.36

W&M-VAPilc, Emily*40 29.44

W&M-VADingman, Katie*40 29.44

JMU-VAHanes, Lindy42 29.62

JMU-VACharles, Lauren43 29.79

W&M-VAFarney, Sarah44 29.80

ECU-NCGordan, Christa45 30.07

W&M-VACorcoran, Mackenzie46 30.16

JMU-VANovotny, Meghan47 30.19

VTSC-VALarsen, Mary48 30.23

HPU-NCDillman, Janae49 30.37

JMU-VAMcKenny, Cameryn50 30.61

VTSC-VAEid, Gabby51 30.76

VTSC-VAAurora, Meredith52 30.85

DUKE-NCSimmons, Kathryn53 30.92

JMU-VAMoody, Paige54 30.97

ELON-NCNorotsky, Allison55 31.09

ECU-NCWatson, Meredith56 31.49

ECU-NCLeger, Denise57 32.31

VTSC-VAKleintop, Calista58 32.35

VTSC-VAMullen-Fox, Hannah59 32.45

W&M-VADonnelly, Allison60 32.80

HPU-NCHameline, Allie61 32.91

ELON-NCGordon, Anna*62 32.95
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JMU-VAVivian, Sara*62 32.95

ELON-NCBetsock, Lexi64 33.03

ECU-NCAlphin, Dulce65 33.13

DUKE-NCSmith, Grace66 33.71

HPU-NCArmitage, Eilish67 34.07

ECU-NCCoffey, Courtney68 34.94

GMU-VAGillette, Elizabeth69 35.41

ELON-NCRush, Kiley70 35.57

W&M-VAWaugh, Sara71 36.13

ECU-NCSchoephoerster, Taylor72 37.07

HPU-NCGoodrich, Stephanie73 38.27

HPU-NCEaston, Sarah74 49.81

 
#26  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LU-VA 18Slater, Andrew*1 21.01

JMU-VAMastracci, Kevin*1 21.70

JMU-VAKettlewell-Sites, Sam*2 21.72

UVA-VA 21Honnold, Matthew*2 21.94

VTSC-VAEllis, Tyler*3 21.86

W&M-VAHarris, Christian*3 21.86

UVA-VA 20Healey, Matthew*3 22.06

UVA-VA 18Surette, Miller4 22.50

ECU-NCMedwin, Noah*5 22.22

LU-VA 18Fernandez, Charles*5 22.57

W&M-VAWeber, Drew*6 22.97

UVA-VA 18Li, Simon*6 23.00

UVA-VA 18Finucane, Aidan*7 23.12

JMU-VAFeden, JJ*7 23.14

W&M-VALarsen, Jacob*8 23.15

UVA-VA 20Quinn, Michael*8 23.26

UVA-VA 18Korn, Joe*9 23.33

JMU-VAMcPoyle, Tim*9 23.35

UVA-VA 18Duffy, Colin*10 23.43

W&M-VAVanik, Alex*10 23.46

VTSC-VAKeller, Joe*11 23.50

UVA-VA 20Libby, Jacob*11 23.59

VTSC-VASullivan, Phillip*12 23.67

UVA-VA 21Bruce, Edward*12 23.79

ELON-NCStokes, Joe*13 23.72

UVA-VA 19Lee, Mike*13 24.08

VTSC-VACann, Eric*14 23.74

UVA-VA 18Jarrard, William*14 24.30

GMU-VABarna, Eric*15 23.79

UVA-VA 21Fillman, Ross*15 24.54

VTSC-VALott, Nye*16 23.81

UVA-VA 20O'Leary, Kevin*16 24.99

W&M-VADay, Alex*17 23.87

UVA-VA 18Nystrom, Campbell*17 25.03

JMU-VALubin, Matt*18 24.03

JMU-VA 18Carr, Spencer*18 25.16

VTSC-VABoyer, Hunter*19 24.04

UVA-VA 21Rice, Sam*19 26.51

JMU-VAJamison, Wes*20 24.08

SSC-VA 18Zielinski, Sam*20 26.72

VTSC-VASwisher, Michael21 24.12

GMU-VAIglehart, Jack*22 24.26

HPU-NCHowe, James*22 24.26

VTSC-VAD'Amato, Robert*24 24.33

VTSC-VAAnderson, John*24 24.33

JMU-VAMadel, Nicholas26 24.35

ELON-NCWhyte, Jacob27 24.41

VTSC-VAMarron, Danny28 24.58

VTSC-VAChan, Wilbert29 24.66

HPU-NCSensibaugh, Crosby30 24.74

JMU-VAAnastasiou, Vasilis31 24.77

JMU-VADobson, Will32 24.90

HPU-NCJerger IV, Mitchell33 24.93

VTSC-VAShen, Mark34 25.07

VTSC-VAMette, Chris35 25.17

ECU-NCCarlson, McCoy36 25.25

JMU-VABrown, Nathan37 25.28

JMU-VABriggs, Mitchell38 25.36

VTSC-VAWilhelm, Tate39 25.64

JMU-VAShiley, Luke40 25.65

JMU-VAMcAllister, Jacob41 25.69

JMU-VADeMalo, Matt42 25.75

VTSC-VAKoby, Ben43 25.76

VTSC-VAFasco, Ryan44 25.82

ECU-NCHodas, Jesse45 25.96

W&M-VAVillavicencio, Ethan46 26.19

VTSC-VAThompson, Albert47 26.29

ELON-NCGrinnell, Mat48 26.40

W&M-VAAlan, Gregory49 26.70

VTSC-VABrocke, Connor50 26.80

VTSC-VAJones, Evan51 26.82

ECU-NCPahl, Matt52 26.84

ECU-NCShort, Byran53 26.86

DUKE-NCBrodner, Will54 26.91

JMU-VAGroth, Tim55 26.97

ECU-NCMcCall, Camden56 27.29

JMU-VAHawks, Matthew57 27.35

W&M-VAPoirier, Gaëtan58 27.43

JMU-VADellanno, Michael59 27.57

ELON-NCClarke, Madison60 27.58

GMU-VAMiles, Austin61 28.41

ECU-NCApostolico, Phil62 28.59

HPU-NCHoppenot, William63 28.86

HPU-NCFrederick, Justin64 29.53

W&M-VAMurphy, Colin65 29.59

GMU-VAGoldstein, Jeremy66 30.70

ELON-NCWebb, TJ67 34.69

 
#27  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVA-VA 18McCleskey, Caroline*1 1:01.73

29.70 32.03

VTSC-VAWroniewicz, Katie*1 1:08.40

32.57 35.83

UVA-VA 21Volpenhein, Julia*2 1:06.16

32.27 33.89

W&M-VAHeise, Jessie*2 1:10.55

34.22 36.33

SSC-VA 18Bivens, Hailey*3 1:06.89

33.12 33.77

W&M-VAFagan, Caroline*3 1:11.08

34.01 37.07

UVA-VA 20Byrd, Rebecca*4 1:07.19

33.07 34.12

JMU-VAWeikel, Jenna*4 1:12.72

35.49 37.23

UVA-VA 22Schleppenbach, Gabby*5 1:08.64

33.14 35.50

ELON-NCRidge, Gabby*5 1:13.05

35.52 37.53

UVA-VA 18Finman, Natalie*6 1:09.41

32.55 36.86

JMU-VAMitchum, Emma*6 1:13.33

34.96 38.37

UVA-VA 19Lovering, Michelle*7 1:10.68

33.59 37.09

W&M-VAZhao, Margaret*7 1:13.39

34.86 38.53

SSC-VA 18Hussin, Elizabeth*8 1:11.09

34.45 36.64

ECU-NCBeard, Addie*8 1:13.66

35.50 38.16

UVA-VA 21Robinson, Gillian*9 1:12.29

35.16 37.13

JMU-VACox, Christina*9 1:14.59

35.41 39.18

UVA-VA 18Sia, Victoria*10 1:13.40

35.57 37.83

GMU-VAFletcher, Danielle*10 1:14.94

36.56 38.38

UVA-VA 20Thomas, Chloe*11 1:16.65

36.82 39.83

VTSC-VAMullen-Fox, Hannah*11 1:17.98

37.27 40.71

W&M-VAFergus, Abby*12 1:19.01

37.62 41.39

UVA-VA 18Delaney, Rachel*12 1:20.11

39.13 40.98

DUKE-NCSimmons, Kathryn13 1:20.75

39.33 41.42

 
#28  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMU-VABurnley, Jesse*1 54.41

25.86 28.55

UVA-VA 18Brandt, Evan*1 59.74

29.32 30.42

ELON-NCHunnicutt, Nathan*2 57.85

27.88 29.97

UVA-VA 19Amatruda, Tristan*2 59.91

28.70 31.21

VTSC-VAMastracci, Kyle*3 59.56

28.89 30.67
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UVA-VA 18Tilson, Calvin*3 1:03.27

30.19 33.08

HPU-NCJerger IV, Mitchell*4 1:01.71

30.47 31.24

UVA-VA 20Rosser, Hank*4 1:04.43

30.58 33.85

DUKE-NCCai, Victor*5 1:02.00

30.44 31.56

SSC-VA 18Behbehani, Tirdod*5 1:05.12

31.43 33.69

GMU-VAFrigo, Andrew6 1:03.04

30.74 32.30

HPU-NCHowe, James7 1:03.05

30.36 32.69

VTSC-VABurrow, Ryan8 1:03.35

31.06 32.29

GMU-VAHarrington, Josh9 1:05.31

31.02 34.29

ELON-NCAlbers, Grayson10 1:07.50

32.94 34.56

W&M-VASmith, Kyle11 1:10.10

33.56 36.54

VTSC-VAMcHenry, Chris12 1:10.77

33.51 37.26

JMU-VAGroth, Tim13 1:11.46

34.92 36.54

 
#29  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVA-VA*1 3:57.88

27.93 57.60 1:02.9329.41

27.49 58.27 27.82 59.08

AVTSC-VA*1 4:01.73

28.32 1:00.26 1:03.6529.72

27.69 59.04 27.58 58.78

AW&M-VA*2 4:08.00

Freiling, Emma Pritz, Natalie

Pilc, Emily Kartoz, Claire

28.68 59.54 1:01.1328.05

30.48 1:05.59 29.52 1:01.74

ASSC-VA*2 4:14.10

George, Emily 21 Bivens, Hailey 18

Crispin, Kendal 18 McCartney, Caroline 18

29.23 1:03.17 1:05.7431.22

31.01 1:06.67 28.46 58.52

ADUKE-NC3 4:12.40

28.47 58.83 1:04.5630.11

32.46 1:09.58 28.10 59.43

AGMU-VA4 4:14.42

Holley, Lydia Fletcher, Danielle

Delean, Baylie Cushmore, Georgianne

BW&M-VA5 4:31.86

Farney, Sarah McGeehan, Kate

Morgan, Leah Zhao, Margaret

30.56 1:06.18 1:02.9329.48

37.39 1:19.20 29.99 1:03.55

 
#30  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVA-VA*1 3:17.90

23.59 48.86 50.5323.83

23.99 51.30 22.14 47.21

AW&M-VA*1 3:26.79

Harris, Christian Vanik, Alex

Larsen, Jacob Cortright, Kevin

23.95 49.37 53.3025.04

25.10 51.69 24.61 52.43

BUVA-VA*2 3:29.50

24.68 52.16 52.1024.71

25.34 54.01 24.37 51.23

AVTSC-VA*2 3:29.69

26.33 53.68 52.4724.68

23.74 50.86 24.64 52.68

AGMU-VA*3 3:34.46

Frigo, Andrew Jeremiah, David

Burnley, Jesse Kirkendall, Billy

26.69 56.85 55.6826.49

23.34 50.11 24.62 51.82

ASSC-VA*3 4:04.19

Behbehani, Tirdod 18 Bogomolov, Alex 18

Vanderbeek, Thomas 18 Zielinski, Sam 18

28.54 59.66 1:03.7329.28

28.46 1:01.16 27.78 59.64

ADUKE-NC4 3:37.19

26.16 53.44 59.1027.86

25.83 54.35 24.12 50.30

BW&M-VA5 3:40.10

Ronayne, Tommy Weber, Drew

Day, Alex Frederick, Andrew

25.44 53.53 54.3524.89

24.53 53.24 27.38 58.98

BGMU-VA6 3:49.59

Iglehart, Jack Kearney, Patrick

Barna, Eric

25.05 53.80 1:00.4827.49

28.08 1:00.82 25.55 54.49

AHPU-NC7 4:11.45

Hsueh, Alan Frederick, Justin

Hoppenot, William Sensibaugh, Crosby

26.90 56.26 1:12.6531.46

29.91 1:04.45 26.98 58.09

 
#32  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VTSC-VAOnweller, Bryn1 5:03.17


